Kramp
Hydraulic Pumps and Motors
It‘s that easy.
THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR THE MEDIUM PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Our webshop offers an attractive range of hydraulic pumps, motors and the corresponding control systems for hydrostatic drives. Our
range of KCLP pumps and KPMF/KPMV motors meets all the requirements of the medium pressure segment, offering solutions for
medium duty applications such as transmissions for cherry pickers, small forklifts, small wheeled loaders and picking carts.
Hydraulic pumps

Kramp Hydraulic Pumps and Motors
Immediate availability
•	 All types of pumps and motors in stock
•	 All spare parts in stock
•	 Clockwise pumps and motors available immediately. Modular design means
that we can supply anti-clockwise pumps and motors within one day
•	 We can swiftly build pumps with different regulators
•	 Multiple pumps available; also available in combination with gear pumps
•	 �All accessories in stock. The range includes joysticks, electronics,
coils, valves etc
Type Q (cc/rev) Connection N max. (rpm) Pressure max.
Continuous (bar)
Pressure max.
Peak (bar)
Part No.
KPMF 21 3/4 G / flange 3/4 SAE A 600 3600 250 350 KPMF21…
KPMF 28 3/4 G / flange 3/4 SAE A 600 3600 250 350 KPMF28…
KPMF 46 3/4 G / flange 3/4 SAE A 600 3600 300 400 KPMF46…
KPMF 50 3/4 G / flange 3/4 SAE A 600 3600 300 400 KPMF50…
KPMF 64 3/4 G / flange 3/4 SAE A 600 3600 300 400 KPMF64…
KPMV 46 3/4 G 4000 300 400 KPMV46…
KPMV 50 3/4 G 4000 300 400 KPMV50…
KPMV 64 3/4 G 4000 300 400 KPMV64…
If required, our engineers can fit the
pumps and motors with a complete
electrical control system. The
modular design means that we can